
NAME 
NOM 

DIVISION 
LOCAL ' DIRECTION 

ROOM 
PIECE 	RESIDENCE. 

Moisan Miss D - 	• 
Molgat D 

'Monachan Mrs C 
Monaghan T D 
Manette  Mrs A-
Monette G - 
Mongeon Bernard 

7Mongeon Fernard V 
Mongeon Mme D 
Monpetit Jacques 
Montgomery Mrs B E 
Monzo Mies P 
Moore D W 
'Moore Miss M D 
Morân H M 
Moreau  Mrs M 
Morel Mlle S 
Morgan A D 
Morgan Grenfell • 
Morgan Miss I 
Mon i Ken 
Mon i Miss Luisa 
Morin André 
Morin J P.- 
Morin Miss M 
Morin Mme M G P 
Morin-Cei.ey Mrs N 
Morley Miss Mary 
Morrell Miss J 
Morres  Miss H 
Morrison Mrs C 
Morrison E J 
MorriSsette Mrs N 
Morse E S 
Morton David 
Mosser Miss M 
Mowat Mrs L M 
Mueller Miss R B 
Mumby D H 
Murphy Denis 
Murphy James A 
Murphy P 
Murphy Miss P E 
Murray Miss C 
Murray J D 
Murray Miss 'le Jean 
Murray Miss Jeannie 
Mutter Miss V 
Myles G W 

Nadeau Norma 
Nash Lorne W . 
Nasrallah R . 
Natchuk W ' 
Nelles M K 
Nesràllah Mrs J 
Neu Carolyn 
New - G E 

- Newby,P. . 
 Newman M 

Newton Mrs Lorna 
Newton Theodora 
Nichols S 

-Nicolaou, Mme M 
Noiseux Jacques 
Norman Miss D 
Normandin Mlle F 

- Northgrave B A 

2-1675 
2-8333 
5-7461 
2-3881 
5-7461 
2-5325. 
275347 
2-3841 
5-7461 
2-6104 
2-3378 
6-8885 

. (59)3-5798 . 
 2-0132 

2-5452 
5-7620 
2-3/05 
2-2572 
2-8078 
2-0760 
5-8387 
2-7536 

- 2-2294 
2-9809 
6-8885 
5-8702 

• 	6-6970 
(59)3-7064 

6-2442 
6-8885 
5-7620 
6-1065 
5-7526' 
2-1316 
2-3866 
5-7533 

- 2-7114 
5-0438 

- 5-7982 
2-3866 
22528 
5-7461 
6-8885 
6-9800 
2-33/8 
6-4568 
2-7809 

_5-7696 - 
, 6-4375 

6-8885 
2-6171 
5-7461 
2-3392 
2-3690 
2-2432 
2-8162 
2-9373 
6-8885 
2-2432 
2-7690 
6-4633 
6-8885 
2-5290 
6-8885 
6-3865, 
6 -8885 
2-8252 

FPO 
GEO , 
FPO . 
PSI 
FPO 
ACRA 
ACT 
AFFP 
FPO . 
FAC 
FPO 
MIN 
ACRX 
PSS 
PSSG 
FPO 
CSO 
APO - 
ACT 
ARMP 
AFS 
ACL 
FCO 
FAI 
PDP 
FNCC 
ARMP 
FAB 
ACRA 
PDE 
FPO 
FPO 
FPO 

-FAB 
ACTC 
ECD 
ARMP 
FAI 
PSI 
ACTC 
AFFP 
FPO 
PDA 
PSS 
FPO 
GWL 
PSI 
APRF 
ARBA 

PDR 
AFFP 
FPO 
FPO . 

 SRB 
ARMP 
PPR 
APRR 
POP 
ARMP 
AFFG 
GWU 
MIN 
FCF 
FPR 
FLA ' 
MIN. 
GAM, 

2P 
7A 168- 

 1D 
2A 116 
2D 
GA 290 
2A 210 
7C 140 
1D 

. 5C 226 
1D 
10A 
GA 901 
2A 140 
BG 47 
1D ' 
2C 132 
4B 144 
2A 210 
3C 148 
6C 165 
1B 147 
5A 267 
5B 234 
8A 
4A 116 

_ 3C 138 
5C 126 
GA 280 
8A 40 
1D 
2D 
2D 
5C 120 
GA 167 
6A 212 
3C 148 
5B 124 
2A 112 
GA 167 
7C 140 
2D 
8A 56 
2A 163 
1D 
6A 208 
2A 116 
5C 148 
3C 278 

8A 40- 
7C 120' 
1D 
2D 
3A 166 
3C 280 
lA 148 
5C 134 
8A 249 
3C 280 
7C 270 
6A 144 
10A 30 
5A 140 - 

 10A 33 
4A 150 
10A 
5A 152  

235-0186 
233-9057 
225-4334 
236-5583 

745-4613 
234-6195 
749-3541 
986-3181 
746-6114 
728-9755 

729=9330 
746-6465 
728-7019 
776-4893 
233-9028 
232-7995 
820-3954 
728-0178 
729-3631 
729-2910 
777-7725 
,749-9544 

746-1934 
523-1156 
234-7169 

' 232-4676 
233-0172 
821-2370 
731-4655 
568-4769 
235-5958 
1-256-3665 

825-1530 
236-9218 
824-2618 
225-4248 
568-6360' 
663-5880 
232-4589 
235-4874 
236-2846 
746-3758 
824-6527 

733-6855 

824-5385 
728-8851 
733-9583 
745-2834 
523-4414 
232-5987 
232-4967 
232-3671 
489-3458 
728-S329 
746-9355 

225-7697 
236-6560 
238-8548 
238-7438 
746-4204 
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